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

100’ OF PRIME SPRING LAKE WATER 
FRONTAGE IN THIS COMPLETELY 
REMODELED YEAR ROUND COASTAL 
GETEWAY BOASTING 3 bedrooms, 2 full 
baths with over 2,000 sf to appreciate! 
MLS#16059115

COME HOME TO LUXURY & Comfort 
Living On Spring Lake w/picturesque 
views. 36’ of private lake frontage. This 
4 bedroom 3.5 bath sprawling ranch 
home features over 3200 sq ft to spread 
out & enjoy. MLS#16021816

90’ FT OF PRIVATE LAKE MICHIGAN 
BEACH FRONTAGE! PRIME LOCATION 
located near Muskegon State Park, 
Pioneer Park, hiking/bike trails, water 
sports complex across street, and 
public beaches! MLS#17001445

130’ PRIME LAKE MICHIGAN FRONTAGE 
compliments this 4 bd 4 bath custom 
designed and built home by David Bos 
Homes. Enjoy waterfront sunsets from 
almost every room. MLS#15036829

HILLTOP SPLENDOR on 5 mile hill with 
this 2 story home featuring picturesque 
views of Lake Michigan! This spacious 
4-5 bedroom, 1.5 bath home boasts 
over 2,700 sf of character & charm. 
MLS#16032954

SPRING LAKE WATERFRONT w/100’ on a 
Channel. Solid brick ranch style home 
has beautiful water views-enjoyed from 
the huge deck with stairs down to the 
water. MLS#16007331

SPRAWLING RUSTIC RANCH home 
located on almost 5 acres overlooking 
a private pond nestled on a beautiful 
wooded setting on the west side near 
Lake Michigan! MLS#1605254

PRIVATE RETREAT LOCATED ACROSS 
THE STREET FROM LAKE MICHIGAN, ON 
30 WOODED ACRES WITH 2 BEAUTIFUL 
PONDS, 6 stall heated garage, 7900 
SF of comfortable living space. 
MLS#15049094

SPLENDID HILLTOP HOME with beautiful 
Lake Michigan Views & deeded access 
located in a private gated community. 
3 BDs, 2 full bBAs with incredible views 
of woods, wildlife, and water from every 
window. MLS#16051485

AFFORDABLE WATERFRONT! Custom 
designed, Quality built sprawling ranch 
on Spring Lake! Four BDs, 2-1/2 BAs, 
open fl oor plan w/vaulted ceilings & 
skylights. MLS#16017807

PRIVATE, PEACEFUL & CUSTOM BUILT! 
This spectacular 4 bedroom 4 bathroom 
two-story home is located on 2.82 
acres. Hospitality plus with necessities 
galore! Call today for your private tour! 
MLS# 16049998
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616-638-5713

170’ OF WATER FRONTAGE LOCATED 
ON MARKERS COVE, WHICH FEATURES 
DEEP WATER BOAT ACCESS To Smith’s 
Bayou & Spring Lake! This 3 BD, 2 
full BA ranch has been COMPLETELY 
RENOVATED. MLS#17000561

THERES NO PLACE LIKE HOME IN THIS 
COMPLETELY RENOVATED 4 bedroom, 
2 1/2 bath Walk-out ranch located in 
South Holiday Hills. This home will not 
last long, call today for your private 
tour! MLS#16059244

MOVE RIGHT INTO THIS WELL 
MAINTAINED BRICK RANCH style home 
featuring 2/3 BDs, 1.5 BAs, located in a 
highly desired west side location in the 
City of Grand Haven. Close to schools 
and Lake Michigan. MLS#16057318

CUTE CAPE COD in the City of Grand 
Haven on the east side.  5 BDs, dining 
room w/brick fi replace & hardwood 
fl oors. Walk-out level has bath, 
5th bedroom and workout room. 
MLS#17004102

SPRING LAKE VIEWS FROM THIS 
CHARMING HISTORICAL CRAFTSMAN 
style home featuring 3 BDs, 2-1/2 
BAs & is located in a quaint lakeside 
neighborhood. MLS#16051519

PRIVATE FRONTAGE ON WHITE LAKE 
with this charming turn-key 3 bedroom 
home. Open Floor plan allows for great 
views from every room or enjoy relaxing 
on the covered deck. MLS#14056765

QUIET LIVING ON 20 BEAUTIFUL ACRES! 
Enjoy the peaceful living in this 4 BD, 
1.5 BA ranch with 1,900+ sq ft of living 
space. Conveniently located. To make 
this your own, call today for a private 
showing! MLS#17002726

YOUR OWN HOME located in North 
Muskegon School District. 2 BD, 1 full 
BA Ranch style home!  This will not last 
long in the City of North Muskegon Just 
one block away from the playground-
park. MLS#17000345

Don’t miss this SPRAWLING RANCH 
STYLE HOME SITUATED ON 6 ACRES.
Grand Haven Schools, close to Lake 
Michigan! With over 2600 square feet 
you will appreciate the recent updates. 
MLS#17001936

THERE’S NO PLACE LIKE HOME in this 
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

THE VIEWS WILL MOVE 
YOU! This upper level, 
end unit o� ers beautiful 
views of Spring Lake from 
almost every room and the 
3 covered balconies The 
open fl oor plan o� ers 2,031 
sq ft of living with 9ft to 
17ft ceilings, 2 full bath, 3 

bedrooms including a stunning master suite with loft area and 
oª  ce/exercise room. The fi nishing details are top of the line 
with hardwood fl oors, granite counters, stainless appliances and 
ceramic tile. Also includes 2 indoor parking spaces and use of 
the pool and pool house at Barrett Marina. (SAV-917) $424,900.

CRYSTAL BAY WOODS - Enjoy the privacy and tranquility of 
the woods with the community feel of a subdivision with this 
home. Entertain in the Living Room with Ledgestone Fireplace 
& Cathedral Ceiling with skylights. Relax in the Family Room 
with plenty of room for a big screen Television, Built-in Desk 
and Cathedral Ceiling with skylights. The whole family can help 
prepare dinner in the Large Kitchen with Granite Counters, 
Center Island, Snack Bar and a Built-in table. Get away from it 
all in the Master Suite with Whirlpool tub, extra large shower and 
private oª  ce. Enjoy the many outdoor unique spaces as well as 
the in-ground pool with security cover, by the fi re on your patio 
or at the association waterfront including docks on Spring Lake. 
Call to see this GREAT home! (CLA-15950) $499,900. 

PENDING
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tomserio@yahoo.com www.sellingwestmi.com
3597 Henry Street • Suite 103 • Muskegon, MI 49441

Thomas Serio Team
231-286-0102

CUSTER
3 cabins on one site 
in Whiskey Creek 
Condo Association. 
Main cabin w/full size 
stove & refrigerator 
& a full BA; also has 
wrap around deck, 
& sleeping loft! 

Additional sleeping cabin behind main cabin w/its own small 
living space. Custom built log cabin offers additional living/
sleeping w/beautiful exposed logs. All 3 cabins are connected 
w/decks. Additional space for an RV w/hook ups too!

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

6367 S OUTER LOOP DR  •  MLS16040397
$49,900

MUSKEGON
Just like NEW! 
Completely renovated 
4 BD, 1 BA home. The 
kitchen boasts new 
shaker style cabinetry, 
SS appliances, & 
modern wood plank 
tile. The main fl oor has 

living room w/dining area, spacious master BD, & second 
BD. Up stairs you’ll fi nd a bonus space/home offi ce & 2 more 
good sized BDs. New roofi ng, windows, siding, furnace & 
water heater. Fenced in back yard & a full basement. 

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

1561 SMITH STREET • MLS16041908
$64,999PENDING

V/L SKEELS RD • MLS16048467
MONTAGUE

48 wooded acres w/Hart-
Montague Bike Trail passing 
through it. This acreage is 
made of 2 parcels. Currently a 

21 acre & 27 acre parcel adjoining. Seller will sell separately 
or together. 21 acre fl ag shaped parcel has 60’ of frontage on 
US 31. 27 acre parcel has 505’ frontage on Skeels Rd.

$94,900

VACANT LAND US HWY 31 • MLS16042874
MONTAGUE

20.68 Wooded acres w/Hart 
Montague bike trail along side. 
66 ft of frontage on Whitehall Rd. 
Many great areas to build your 
dream home. Splits available.

$39,900

MUSKEGON
JUST LIKE NEW! This 
3 BD, 1 BA home 
has been completely 
remodeled. Kitchen 
has new maple 
cabinetry & modern 
tile fl oors wide open 
to the living room 

& has access to the side entrance. Beautifully renovated 
bathroom w/new tub/shower, vanity, toilet, & tile fl ooring. 
All 3 BDs have closets. This home also offers a full 
basement. Must see!

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

2131 AUSTIN STREET • MLS17005292
$54,900

MUSKEGON
This 3 BD, 1 BA 
home offers many 
upgrades. The interior 
has been completely 
remodeled. Updated 
kitchen opens up to 
the dining room w/
snack bar. Large 

master BD in rear of home could also be a family room. 
Newer roof, siding, windows, and plumbing! Walking 
distance to Oakview Elementary School. Move right in or 
use as a turn-key rental opportunity. Immediate occupancy!
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

Marilyn Tucker 231-730-8781

VL 0 DANGL ROAD • FRUITPORT

PRICE IMPROVEMENT
• 6 BR/5 BA Custom home with over 2400 sq. ft. 
• 8.13 acres, pool, pond and 3 car garage
• Main fl oor master and laundry
• Fremont schools  • $324,900. MLS#16059802

Karyn Benner 231-760-9017

8272 W. 24TH STREET • FREMONT

NEW LISTING

• Two story 4BR/2.5 BA home with 2284 sq ft
• Spacious kitchen, ample cupboard & storage, center island
• Deck with fenced backyard and pool
• Large master suite with skylights
• $179,900. MLS#16051401

Karyn Benner 231-760-9017

2227 PINETREE COURT • WHITEHALL

AVAILABLE
• 3 BR/ 2 BA ranch style home in Reeths-Puffer schools
• Main fl oor master, living room w/wood-burning fi replace
• Full basement, central air and attached garage
• Dining area opens to sliders & deck overlooking back yard
• $122,900. MLS#16060351

Marilyn Tucker 231-730-8781

1260 LINDEN ST • MUSKEGON

AVAILABLE

• One of 5 remaining lots in desirable Between the Lakes 
   subdivision • Build your dream home today!
• All lots are builder ready w/utilities available -1 has a well!
• Situated just minutes away from all 4 lakes in Twin Lake
• Prices range from $14,900 to $24,900. MLS#16036398

Karyn Benner 231-760-9017

6159 INTERLOCHEN WAY #12 • TWIN LAKE

VACANT LOT

• City of Muskegon 5 unit w/strong rental history, 17% ROI
• Many updates throughout
• Gorgeous woodwork!
• Convenient location close to hospital, shopping, highways
• $114,900. MLS#16039003

Karyn Benner 231-760-9017

1507 PECK • MUSKEGON

COMMERCIAL MULTI-UNIT
• 3BR/1BA home in Norton Shores City
• Over 1100 sq. ft. of living space
• Currently used as a rental but easily single family 
  residence    • Convenient location!
• $49,900. MLS#16039006

Marilyn Tucker 231-730-8781

2983 WORDEN • NORTON SHORES

AVAILABLE

• 2 possible 3 BR with over 2100 sq. ft.
• Stunning kitchen with concrete countertops
• Soaring ceilings, fi replace, loft bedroom
• Oakridge Schools
• $249,900. MLS#16039958

Marilyn Tucker 231-730-8781

4035 EVANSTON AVENUE • MUSKEGON

MUST SEE!

• Nice, buildable lot with natural gas, public sewer and water
• In an area of newer homes
• Lot is wooded and level and over 1/2 acre
• Ready for your new home!
• $10,900. MLS#16025853

Marilyn Tucker 231-730-8781

240 CHOPIN • MUSKEGON

PRICE IMPROVEMENT

• Square 40 acre parcel surrounded by federal/state land
• Fabulous hunting
• Several nice build sites available
• $129,900. MLS#16040041

Marilyn Tucker 231-730-8781

VACANT LAND, LILLEY TOWNSHIP • BITELY

DREAM LOCATION

• Great Lakeside home with large, partially fenced lot
• 3BR/1BA home with many updates
• Garage, deck, hot-tub 
• Convenient location to Lakeside shops & Muskegon Lake
• $79,900. MLS#17003695

Karyn Benner 231-760-9017

1919 MORTON  • MUSKEGON

NEW LISTING

• 2BR/1BA home in City of Muskegon
• Open fl oor plan, hardwood fl ooring, front porch
• Updated kitchen and bath
• Full basement for future expansion
• $29,900. MLS#16039005

Karyn Benner 231-760-9017

1414 S. GETTY ST. • MUSKEGON

PRICE IMPROVEMENT
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soldbyjanemcg@gmail.com • www.soldbyjanemcg.com www.fivestarmichigan.com
3597 Henry Street Suite 103 • Muskegon, MI 49441

This owner occupied 3 bedroom residence has a separate auxiliary building that could offer tons of uses. Home has a walkout separate entrance and is currently set up for Artist/crafter. 
Attached 3 stall garage w/220 service in garage and in basement. Auxiliary frame building is 30 x 50 & is insulated & finished. Building is 3 years old with electric heat/cool and hot and cold 
running water.  Separate electrical service and venting system. This property could suit 2 home based businesses. Immaculate home and private setting. Call Jane, 231-557-2591.

MLS#16058152 • 423 FERNWOOD LANE, MUSKEGON • $249,900

“We have many buyers looking for 
main floor living condos!

If you have thought of selling your 
condo - now may be the time!”

If property is what you are after this home has plenty. 40 acres with 33 tillable (currently leased at 100/acre) Barn with lean-to 
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